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Women / 7 / Middle A
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Myl Lauc1787
V-Force

9.150 9.500 9.7259.375 37.750
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Allam1604
Airborne

9.275 9.100 9.6259.475 37.475
2 4 1 2 2 

2 

Macy Bosworth1605
Airborne

9.450 8.950 9.4009.425 37.225
1 6 2 5 3 

3 

Sabrina Leto1608
Airborne

9.125 9.225 9.5009.325 37.175
6T 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Mary Torres1742
Peninsula

9.125 8.750 9.3509.125 36.350
6T 10 7 6 5T

5T

Kamryn Beene1629
Bay Island

9.225 9.250 9.2008.675 36.350
3 2 9 9 5T

5T

Maya Thrasher1620
Auburn

8.800 8.925 9.2759.325 36.325
11T 7T 4T 7 7 

7 

Skylar Barcklay1743
Peninsula

9.050 8.925 9.4508.400 35.825
9 7T 11 4 8 

8 

Reagan Wilkins1788
V-Force

8.900 8.600 9.0008.950 35.450
10 11 8 11 9 

9 

Sophia Shinn1635
CSC - Race

9.200 8.875 9.1008.000 35.175
4 9 14 10 10 

10 

Mallory Turner1785
Umpqua Valley

8.675 8.325 8.9508.525 34.475
13 12 10 12 11 

11 

Alyssa Lagarrigue1739
Peninsula

7.950 9.000 8.8508.275 34.075
14 5 12 13 12 

12 

Roxanne Landau1727
Luna

8.800 7.325 8.6008.250 32.975
11T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Delphi Pentin1610
Airborne

9.075 0.000 9.2509.275 27.600
8 14 6 8 14 

14 
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